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IME | PREZIME

LENA VALERIEV
DORA KOSTELAC
LAURA STIGLIC
DILJA LEKAJ
PAULA TOMICIC
ROMINA LAZARIN
NINA MRVIC
NIKA BRASNIC

[ZVAN KONKURENCIJE

MATEA JURCIC
ENEA SEBELIA
LUCIJA VOLODER

SKOK U DALJ Z

IME | PREZIME

ERIKA ZIKIC

LAURA STIGLIC
PAULA TOMICIC
LANA PAPIC

NINA MRVIC

DORA KRESIC
ALESSIA CEKADA
NADIA DOMIJAN
LARA MILJAK
BARBARA CRNKOVIC

IZVAN KONKURENCIJE
LUCIJA VOLODER
MATEA JURCIC
SKOK U VIS Z

IME | PREZIME
DOROTEA FERIZOVIC

MATEA JURCIC
TEA JURIC

SKOLA

GAM

SKG

PRHG
A.B.CRIKVENICA
A.B.CRIKVENICA
PRHG

SKG

GAM

A.B.CRIKVENICA
SKG
SKG

SKOLA

GAM
PRHG
A.B.CRIKVENICA
GAM

SKG
A.B.CRIKVENICA
PRHG

PIGS

PIGS

SKG

SKG
A.B.CRIKVENICA

SKOLA

GAM
A.B.CRIKVENICA
GAM

REZULTAT

8,34
8,45
8,54
8,57
8,93
9,00
9,13
9,18

8,90
9,08
10,99

REZULTAT

4,94
4,55
4,20
4,06
3,89
3,85
3,75
3,56
3,50
3,45

3,79
3,85

REZULTAT

149
146
143
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11
12

ENEA SEBELIA
LUCIJA KOVACEVIC
IDORA BAN
ANDREA KORACA
NADIA DOMIJAN
MARTINA BACIC
LARA MILJAK

BACANJE KUGLE 4KG Z

IME | PREZIME

NADIA DOMIJAN
INES PIFAR

MARINA GABRIC
ALEXANDRA RATKOVIC
NIKA CAR

LEA SUBOTIC
ANTONIJA MATIJASIC
ENA BRKIC

ANASTASIA VLASE
PATRICIA KRIVOKUCA

IZVAN KONKURENCIJE

JULIJA SVAST
VIKTORIA KRSULJ

IME | PREZIME

FRAN BONIFACIC
ERIK SLUGA
RENATO BRAUT
LUKA CEPIC

LUKA TOMAC
ROMUALD DUBROVIC
BOJAN DUJAKOVIC
LOVRO RANDIC
IVAN VANJA

ANTO JOSIPOVIC
MARKO JANKOVIC
MARINO JURETIC

IZVAN KONKURENCIJE

SKG
SKG

PRHG

PRHG

PIGS
A.B.CRIKVENICA
PIGS

SKOLA

PIGS

PRHG

PIGS

PRHG
A.B.CRIKVENICA
GAM
A.B.CRIKVENICA
SKG

SKG

GAM

A.B.CRIKVENICA
GAM

SKOLA

SKG
GAM

SKG

GAM

PIGS
UGOSTITELJSKA
PRHG

EIOS
UGOSTITELISKA
PIGS

PRHG

EIOS

135
130
130
125
125
120
115

REZULTAT

8,76
8,65
8,40
8,25
7,87
7,68
7,18
6,89
6,31
5,57

6,17
4,82

REZULTAT

7,20
7,29
7,61
7,62
7,63
7,64
7,77
7,78
7,81
8,00
8,16
10,27

VK



MATEO BAGOSAVLIEV SKG 7,69

NOA KES GAM 8,03
FILIP JURIC SKG 8,06
JAN IVANIC SKG 8,20
ANDRE MEDVEDE GAM 8,23
ROBERT JELENIC EIOS 8,24
LOVRO BURAZER EIOS 8,25
GORAN SUDIMAC GRBAC  PIGS 8,50
ERIK KRBAVAC PIGS 8,66
ANTE ZAMARIN GAM 8,74
BORNA BEZIC GAM 8,75

IME | PREZIME SKOLA REZULTAT
1 FRAN BONIFACIC SKG 6,91
2 ROMUALD DUBROVIC UGOSTITELISKA 5,45
3 RENATO BRAUT SKG 5,42
4 ZVANE POROPAT PRHG 5,35
5 IVAN OSTOJIC UGOSTITELISKA 5,27
6 LOREN KUMICIC EIOS 5,02
7 MARINO JURETIC EIOS 4,94
8 LORAN GRBAC PIGS 4,62
9 EMANUEL PISTAN GAM 4,52
10 ANTE ZAMARIN GAM 4,34
11 FRAN DASKIJEVIC PRHG 4,30
12 LUKA TOMAC PIGS 3,73

[ZVAN KONKURENCIJE

MATEO BOGOSAVLIEV SKG 5,20
LUKA CEPIC GAM 5,01
NOA KES GAM 5,01
LOVRO BURAZER EIOS 4,46
IVOR KRPAN EIOS 4,22
ROBERT JELETIC EIOS 3,35

1 MARKO JANKOVIC PRHG 190
2 IVAN PARO UGOSTITELISKA 170
3 BOJAN DUJAKOVIC PRHG 170
4 PATRIK SILIC EIOS 165
5 JONA MJEDA EIOS 155
6 MATEO MARECIC PIGS 155
7 VAL MARTIC GAM 155



8 NOA KOVACIC SKG 150

8 NOA SMOKROVIC PIGS 150
10 IVAN OSTOJIC UGOSTITELISKA 150
11 ANDRE POSCIC SKG 150
12 BORNA BEZIC GAM 145

IZVAN KONKURENCIJE

ANTO JOSIPOVIC PIGS 165
EMANUEL PISTAN GAM 155
FRAN MARIJAN GAM 150
NOA KES GAM 150

IME | PREZIME SKOLA REZULTAT

1 SANDRO CoVIC MARIC UGOSTITELISKA 13,46
2 EDIISKRA UGOSTITELJSKA 12,18
3 NOA KOVACIC SKG 11,86
4 DINO CURAC SKG 11,12
5 ARIAN CARAPINA GAM 10,97
6 LUCIJAN SMOJVER PIGS 9,92
7 FRAN DASKIJEVIC PRHG 9,85
8 ZVANE POROPAT PRHG 9,75
9 ROBERT TUS GAM 9,74
10 DIJNO KONJEVIC EIOS 9,45
11 BORNA BARETIC PIGS 8,81
12 ANTONIO LOZIC EIOS 8,52

IZVAN KONKURENCIE

SEBASTIJAN SODOLOVIC PIGS 9,55

UKUPNI POREDAK 7
1 GAM 34
2 PRHG 37
3 A.B. CRIKVENICA 41
4 SKG 50
5 PIGS 58

1 SKG 34
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UGOSTITELISKA
PRHG

GAM

EIOS

PIGS

37
52
58
64
66



